

CNR No: PBJLB10037622016

CIS No: CHA/53/2016

PUNJAB STATE Vs BAWA SINGH

Present: Sh. Ricky Chodha, APP for the State.

Accused on bail in this case but custody in other case .

No defence evidence is present today. On request of Ld. counsel for the accused, case is adjourned to 18.05.2019 for defence evidence, if any, otherwise for arguments.

Date of Order: 10.05.2019

(Hirdejit Singh)

*Manisha Malik**

Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate,

Phyllaur

UID NO . PB00328