

cha-51.19

CNR No. PBBTB1-000427-2019

Present: APP for the State.
Accused Jagsir Singh on bail with counsel.

PW1 C-II labh Singh is present and examined in chief. His cross examination is deferred, on the request of learned counsel for accused and he is bound down on the next date. Remaining Pws be also summoned for 6.8.2019.

Vandana
Stenographer-III

Ravneet Singh
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Phul/*UID no.PB0361*
Date of order: 15.7.2019