

CNR No: PBROB10010572019

CIS No: CHA/53/2019

53 PUNJAB STATE VS Vijay Kumar @ Milkhi etc.

Present: APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel.

No defence evidence is present today. Now to come up on
12.09.2022 for defence evidence if any, otherwise for arguments.

Date of Order: 07.09.2022

Papalvir Thakur, Steno-II

(Gurjit Kaur Dhillon, PCS)

SDJM/Nangal

UID No. PB0311