

CNR No: PBHOC10021462023

CIS No: CHA/53/2023

State of Punjab VS RAKESH KUMAR@RAHUL etc.

Present: Sh. Inderjot Singh, Ld. APP for the State.

Accused absent.

Non-bailable warrants issued against accused has been received back unexecuted. Let, accused be again summoned through non-bailable warrant for 09.12.2024.

Date of Order: 11.11.2024

Deepak

(Neeraj Goyal), PCS,
SDJM, Mukerian
UID No. PB0365